

Sr. No. 71

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1403/2023

Pintu Kumar

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Union of India & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

19.09.2025

Awaiting appearance of the petitioner's counsel, adjourned.

List on 14.11.2025.



(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
19.09.2025